
Town/District Registered Voted % Town/DistrictRegistered Voted %

Avon 1 1239 973 78.5% Mt. Morris 1 856 605 70.7%

Avon 2 1190 949 79.7% Mt. Morris 2 803 518 64.5%

Avon 3 1153 892 77.4% Mt. Morris 3 850 608 71.5%

Avon 4 1142 886 77.6% TOTAL 2,509 1,731 69.0%

TOTAL 4,724 3,700 78.3%

North Dansville 1 933 669 71.7%

Caledonia 1 974 751 77.1% North Dansville 2 781 565 72.3%

Caledonia 2 959 752 78.4% North Dansville 3 889 645 72.6%

Caledonia 3 949 733 77.2% North Dansville 4 591 431 72.9%

TOTAL 2,882 2,236 77.6% TOTAL 3,194 2,310 72.3%

Conesus 1 813 639 78.6% Nunda 1 1275 961 75.4%

Conesus 2 843 635 75.3% Nunda 2 456 342 75.0%

TOTAL 1,656 1,274 76.9% TOTAL 1,731 1,303 75.3%

Geneseo 1 1447 1169 80.8%

Geneseo 2 1144 921 80.5% Ossian 1 499 401 80.4%

Geneseo 3 939 792 84.3% TOTAL 499 401 80.4%

Geneseo 4 902 724 80.3%

Geneseo 5 1221 1000 81.9% Portage 1 485 357 73.6%

TOTAL 5,653 4,606 81.5% TOTAL 485 357 73.6%

Groveland 1 666 535 80.3% Sparta 1 1056 769 72.8%

Groveland 2 356 293 82.3% TOTAL 1,056 769 72.8%

TOTAL 1022 828 81.0%

Springwater 1 1428 1080 75.6%

Leicester 1 1425 1069 75.0% TOTAL 1,428 1,080 75.6%

TOTAL 1,425 1,069 75.0%

West Sparta 1 781 610 78.1%

Lima 1 1593 1250 78.5% TOTAL 781 610 78.1%

Lima 2 1226 990 80.8%

TOTAL 2,819 2,240 79.5% York 1 959 740 77.2%

York 2 1262 954 75.6%

Livonia 1 1110 877 79.0% TOTAL 2,221 1,694 76.3%

Livonia 2 1073 842 78.5%

Livonia 3 904 717 79.3%

Livonia 4 993 809 81.5%

Livonia 5 1089 860 79.0% County Total 39,254 30,313 77.2%

TOTAL 5,169 4,105 79.4% 133rd Assembly 39,254 30,313 77.2%

57th Senate 17,242 12,973 75.2%

59th Senate 22,012 17,340 78.8%
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